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ADDON CEILING

The AddOn Ceiling is a profile system designed for T-24 grids. With just a few clicks, an indiscrete ceiling is
transformed into an interior design feature that elevates the entire room. The system is compatible with all
standard T-24 grids, both new and existing, and can be easily combined with Tiles EcoSund® or Tiles Nova for
a unified color scheme. It's available in six muted hues as standard. For custom colors, please request a
quote. Designed by o04i Designstudio.
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GOTESSONS PRODUCT SHEET

ART. NO
644155-1
644155-2
644155-5
644155-21
644155-22
644155-23
644156-1
644156-2
644156-5
644156-21
644156-22
644156-23
644157-1
644157-2
644157-5
644157-21
644157-22
644157-23
644158-1
644158-2
644158-5
644158-21
644158-22
644158-23
644159-1
644159-2
644159-5
644159-21
644159-22
644159-23
644160-1
644160-2
644160-5
644160-21
644160-22
644160-23
644161-1
644161-2
644161-5
644161-21
644161-22
644161-23
644162-1

ARTICLES

SIZE / DESCRIPTION Color
AddOn Ceiling 600 white
AddOn Ceiling 600 black
AddOn Ceiling 600 grey
AddOn Ceiling 600 green
AddOn Ceiling 600 blue
AddOn Ceiling 600 Pearl beige
AddOn Ceiling 1200 white
AddOn Ceiling 1200 black
AddOn Ceiling 1200 grey
AddOn Ceiling 1200 green
AddOn Ceiling 1200 blue
AddOn Ceiling 1200 Pearl beige
AddOn Ceiling Cross white
AddOn Ceiling Cross black
AddOn Ceiling Cross grey
AddOn Ceiling Cross green
AddOn Ceiling Cross blue
AddOn Ceiling Cross Pearl beige
AddOn Ceiling T-Cross white
AddOn Ceiling T-Cross black
AddOn Ceiling T-Cross grey
AddOn Ceiling T-Cross green
AddOn Ceiling T-Cross blue
AddOn Ceiling T-Cross Pearl beige
AddOn Ceiling Corner white
AddOn Ceiling Corner black
AddOn Ceiling Corner grey
AddOn Ceiling Corner green
AddOn Ceiling Corner blue
AddOn Ceiling Corner Pearl beige
AddOn Ceiling Outer Corner white
AddOn Ceiling Outer Corner black
AddOn Ceiling Outer Corner grey
AddOn Ceiling Outer Corner green
AddOn Ceiling Outer Corner blue
AddOn Ceiling Outer Corner Pearl beige
AddOn Ceiling 625 white
AddOn Ceiling 625 black
AddOn Ceiling 625 grey
AddOn Ceiling 625 green
AddOn Ceiling 625 blue
AddOn Ceiling 625 Pearl beige
AddOn Ceiling 1250 white
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ART. NO
644162-2
644162-5
644162-21
644162-22
644162-23
644163-1
644163-2
644163-5
644163-21
644163-22
644163-23
644164-1
644164-2
644164-5
644164-21
644164-22
644164-23

SIZE / DESCRIPTION
AddOn Ceiling 1250
AddOn Ceiling 1250
AddOn Ceiling 1250
AddOn Ceiling 1250
AddOn Ceiling 1250
AddOn Ceiling 625
AddOn Ceiling 625
AddOn Ceiling 625
AddOn Ceiling 625
AddOn Ceiling 625
AddOn Ceiling 625
AddOn Ceiling 1250
AddOn Ceiling 1250
AddOn Ceiling 1250
AddOn Ceiling 1250
AddOn Ceiling 1250
AddOn Ceiling 1250
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Color
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